
Sheet1

Page 1

Show Results for Charlene Pew on 01/17/21
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                    

                     PeeWee AM                  
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 40.289                 Demi Dorsey on Belle                          
                                                                               
                             OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                        
   1St 15.032 $ 44.00         Wendy Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash **3500
   2Nd 15.313 $ 29.00         Tammy Brush on December Moon        **3500
   3rd 15.532                 Tasha Ballstaedt on Shake Em Up     **3500
   4th 17.870                 Olivia Martin on BR Big Red Dog               
                                                                               
                             OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM                        
   1st 15.032 $ 34.00         Wendy Terhaar on Lickety Split Cash           
   2nd 15.532                 Tasha Ballstaedt on Shake Em Up               
                                                                               
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                        
   1st 14.321 $ 43.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    
   2nd 14.407 $ 29.00         Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks             
   3rd 15.037                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
   4th 15.260                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   5th 15.890                 Rachelle Mose on Rockafamer            **500
   6th 16.387                 Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             
                                                                               
                             OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                        
   1st 14.321 $ 43.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    
   2nd 14.407 $ 29.00         Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks             
   3rd 15.037                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
   4th 15.260                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   5th 15.890                 Rachelle Mose on Rockafamer             **500
   6th 16.387                 Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             
                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.098 $261.00         Amanda Marriott on KN Sheza Fabulous Fame     
   2nd 14.242 $196.00         Amanda Marriott on Roanie                     
   3rd 14.256 $131.00         Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     
   4th 14.307 $ 65.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 
   5th 14.321                 Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    
   6th 14.407                 Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks             
   7th 14.411                 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                
   8th 14.435                 Rachelle Mose on Fierce Rocking Girl          
   9th 14.465                 Baily Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           
  10th 14.482                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  
  11th 14.545                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic        
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  12th 14.550                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
  13th 14.554                 Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories          
  14th 14.560                 Zoe Behrens-Marten on THR Buggin to Bully     
  15th 14.561                 Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 14.703 $238.00         David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            
   2nd 14.716 $178.00         Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
   3rd 14.721 $119.00         Rachelle Mose on Iza French Dream             
   4th 14.785 $ 59.00         Breanna Lindberg on Judd                      
   5th 14.856                 Bobbi Jo Newman on CP Rowley                  
   6th 14.993                 Brooke Alsup on Wilma                         
   7th 15.019                 Cameron Victor on Gunner                      
   8th 15.024                 Lindsey Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge          
   9th 15.037                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
  10th 15.041                 Sarah Locke on Slim Shady                     
  11th 15.052                 Patsy Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike               
  12th 15.059                 Amanda Marriott on Brewin                     
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.113 $206.00         Halle Bonar on Arnica                         
   2nd 15.159 $155.00         Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          
   3rd 15.231 $103.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
   4th 15.260 $ 52.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   5th 15.313                 Tammy Brush on December Moon                  
   6th 15.381                 Madison Wyant on Shasta's Sunny Delight "Shast
   7th 15.385                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar               
   8th 15.400                 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    
   9th 15.415                 Megan White on Riddler                        
  10th 15.472                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
  11th 15.560                 Stetson Grant on Little Bar Fires             
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 15.712 $182.00         Reese Hopkes on Elsie                         
   2nd 15.890 $137.00         Rachelle Mose on Rockafamer                   
   3rd 16.148 $ 91.00         Jessica McMahon on Carter                     
   4th 16.187 $ 23.00         Linda Barron on Lacy                          
Tie    16.187 $ 23.00         Jeri Mann on Czech                            
   6th 16.212                 Kortni Koches on Roko                         
   7th 16.213                 Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                
   8th 16.229                 Mindy Hutchinson on Jammer                    
   9th 16.318                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
  10th 16.387                 Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             
  11th 16.701                 Vicki Jacobson on Marge                       
  12th 16.966                 Sari Collins on Kayla                         
  13th 17.297                 Darnella Petersen on Badger                   
  14th 17.756                 Ashley Lawrence on SF Pistol Annie            
  15th 17.798                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             
  16th 17.870                 Olivia Martin on BR Big Red Dog               
  17th 17.913                 Hannah Terhaar on Stella                      
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  18th 18.119                 Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   
  19th 20.715                 Breanna Jones on Sparky                       
  20th 21.114                 Faith Marshall on Ima Runaway Dude            
  21st 36.558                 Madison Wyant on Jesse Cristina               
N/T    913.993                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   
N/T    914.451                Mattie Maggard on MM Bullet Proof             
N/T    914.621                Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          
N/T    914.640                Zoe Behrens-Marten on THR Sweet Baby Fame     
N/T    914.715                Stormy Griffin on Peps Doxie Dove             
N/T    914.808                Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   
N/T    914.940                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"    
N/T    915.140                Cassie Wehage on THR Allboutdabass            
N/T    915.159                Addison Westbrooks on Splitter                
N/T    915.235                Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            
N/T    915.402                Reese Hopkes on TD Okias Chenoa               
N/T    916.040                Carla Hann on Checkie Check                   
N/T    916.587                Sandi Delker on Lacee                         
N/T    916.641                Madelyn Hendrickson on Elsa                   
N/T    919.424                Jessi Jo Lee on Ammo                          
N/T    924.108                Amanda Marriott on Eddies Claim to Fame       
N/T    927.524                Bailey Lindberg on Twinkle Toes "Wanda"       
                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.098 $ 95.00         Amanda Marriott on KN Sheza Fabulous Fame     
   2nd 14.307 $ 73.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 
   3rd 14.321 $ 53.00         Chris Bruns on SR Reveille                    
   4th 14.407                 Hali Dorsey on Judged Honor Looks             
   5th 14.411                 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                
   6th 14.435                 Rachelle Mose on Fierce Rocking Girl          
   7th 14.465                 Baily Rariden on Lickety Split Cash           
   8th 14.482                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  
   9th 14.550                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
  10th 14.560                 Zoe Behrens-Marten on THR Buggin to Bully     
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 14.703 $ 85.00         David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            
   2nd 14.716 $ 65.00         Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
   3rd 14.721 $ 48.00         Rachelle Mose on Iza French Dream             
   4th 14.856                 Bobbi Jo Newman on CP Rowley                  
   5th 15.024                 Lindsey Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge          
   6th 15.037                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.159 $ 73.00         Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          
   2nd 15.231 $ 56.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             
   3rd 15.260 $ 41.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   4th 15.400                 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    
   5th 15.472                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
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   6th 15.560                 Stetson Grant on Little Bar Fires             
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 15.890 $ 63.00         Rachelle Mose on Rockafamer                   
   2nd 16.213 $ 49.00         Paisley Grant on Sonny at Five                
   3rd 16.318 $ 35.00         Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
   4th 16.387                 Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame             
   5th 16.966                 Sari Collins on Kayla                         
   6th 17.798                 Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow             
   7th 18.119                 Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   
   8th 21.114                 Faith Marshall on Ima Runaway Dude            
N/T    914.451                Mattie Maggard on MM Bullet Proof             
N/T    914.640                Zoe Behrens-Marten on THR Sweet Baby Fame     
N/T    914.715                Stormy Griffin on Peps Doxie Dove             
N/T    915.235                Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            
N/T    924.108                Amanda Marriott on Eddies Claim to Fame       
                                                                               
                           BRN4D Jackpot in Senior AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.550 $ 20.00         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
   2nd 14.703                 David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            
                                                                               
                           BRN4D Jackpot in Senior PM                       
   1st 14.550 $ 20.00         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle             
   2nd 14.703                 David Trachsel on Down Right Bully            
                                                                               
                            BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.307 $ 36.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 
   2nd 14.482                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.113 $ 31.00         Halle Bonar on Arnica                         
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 15.990 $ 23.00         Katie Olson on Nova                           
   2nd 16.318                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
   3rd 16.507                 Cole Collins on Slider                        
   4th 16.702                 Annika Davis on Mouse                         
   5th 18.119                 Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   
N/T    999.000                Karsyn West on TM Freakin Streakin            
                                                                               
                            BRN4D Jackpot in Youth PM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.307 $ 42.00         Lexi Kenworthy on Dashing Ace                 
   2nd 14.482                 Adriene Steffen on Desperado                  
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 15.990 $ 28.00         Katie Olson on Nova                           
   2nd 16.318                 Aumi Jochim on Gotta Be Biankus               
   3rd 16.507                 Cole Collins on Slider                        
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   4th 17.087                 Karsyn West on TM Freakin Streakin            
   5th 18.119                 Makiyah Stevens on Skittles                   
                                                                               
                           BRN4D Jackpot in Novice AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.536 $ 36.00         Brittany May on Dolly "Doc's Duece Delight"   
   2nd 15.554                 Gary Estes on Rocket Miles                    
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.069 $ 31.00         Cheri Shilts on Wrangler                      
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.523 $ 23.00         Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Rio                 
   2nd 17.653                 Jastyn Shilts on Tucker                       
   3rd 17.982                 Megan White on AP Doc's Victory               
   4th 21.032                 Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor           
   5th 22.516                 Stacey Vannice on Leo's Dark Gypsy            
N/T    918.101                Kortni Koches on Midget                       
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